The easy way to ledify
your road lighting –
UniStreet gen2
UniStreet gen2
Designed for ledification projects, the UniStreet gen2 is the ideal 1:1 luminaire
replacement for municipalities. Thanks to its high efficiency and low initial cost, the
UniStreet gen2 luminaire enables a fast payback and significant savings in terms of
energy consumption within a short period of time. The ease of installation and

910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S -
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925868720 BGP280 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S BGP280
910925866752 BGP282 LED80-4S/740 I DM11 D948/60S BGP282
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 MSP 48/60S BGP292
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S BGP292
910925866440 BGP283 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S BGP283
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925866684 BGP283 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP283
910925866774 BGP283 LED200-4S/740 I DX10 ALU 48/60S BGP283
910925868105 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 MSP 48/60S BGP291
910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S BGP291
Polar Wide Diagrams
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP280I -
910925868726
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm
0 100 200 300 400 500
0º
30º
60º
90º
120º
150º
180º
150º
120º
90º
60º
30º
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP283I -
910925866452
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP283I -
910925866684
UniStreet gen2
7Product family leaflet, 2026, March 6 data subject to change
Polar Wide Diagrams
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP282I -
910925866752
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm
0 150 300 450 600 750
0º
30º
60º
90º
120º
150º
180º
150º
120º
90º
60º
30º
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP283I -
910925866774
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm
0 150 300 450 600 750
0º
30º
60º
90º
120º
150º
180º
150º
120º
90º
60º
30º
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP281I -
910925868105
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP282I -
910925868107
UniStreet gen2